YDROSCAND

RHZ NON-RETURN VALVE

6123~B

Part No.

61230603
61230805
61231005
61231207
61231509
61231809
61232213
61232817
61233521
61234225

www.hydroscand.lv

Pipe dim. (mm)
6
8
10
12
15
18
22
28
35
42

Product group
Type

Version
Material

Other

Thread
G1/8"
G 1/4"
G 1/4"
G 3/8"
G1/2"
G1/2"
G 3/4"
G1"
G11/4"
G11/2"

25.04.2024

600

L body
Non-return valve
Steel

Opening pressure 1,0 Bar

Other info

Opening pressure: 1,0 Bar
Opening pressure: 1,0 Bar
Opening pressure: 1,0 Bar
Opening pressure: 1,0 Bar
Opening pressure: 1,0 Bar
Opening pressure: 1,0 Bar
Opening pressure: 1,0 Bar
Opening pressure: 1,0 Bar
Opening pressure: 1,0 Bar

Opening pressure: 1,0 Bar
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