

RHZ NON-RETURN VALVE

6123~B



Product group 600

Type L body

Version Non-return valve

Material Steel

Other Opening pressure 1,0 Bar

Part No.	Pipe dim. (mm)	Thread	Other info
61230603	6	G 1/8"	Opening pressure: 1,0 Bar
61230805	8	G 1/4"	Opening pressure: 1,0 Bar
61231005	10	G 1/4"	Opening pressure: 1,0 Bar
61231207	12	G 3/8"	Opening pressure: 1,0 Bar
61231509	15	G 1/2"	Opening pressure: 1,0 Bar
61231809	18	G 1/2"	Opening pressure: 1,0 Bar
61232213	22	G 3/4"	Opening pressure: 1,0 Bar
61232817	28	G 1"	Opening pressure: 1,0 Bar
61233521	35	G 1 1/4"	Opening pressure: 1,0 Bar
61234225	42	G 1 1/2"	Opening pressure: 1,0 Bar